
131

20
1

50
1

0

20
1

0

9597

649

0

87

113

101

383

1

901

601

13
83

301

600

3

12
01

0

101

101

0

61

17

25

2131

25 17

75

16
53

1

1

3

1

3
60

3

1

101

621

701

60
1

67

13

14
01

101301

901

301

0

501

3

101

90
1

0

90
1

90
1

90
1

13
01

10
01

10
01

90
175

10
01

10
01

11
0110
01

50
1

0

1

1001

13
99

801

401

901

14
01

20
01

14
01

16
01

10
01

90
1

101

1401

201

321

18
0118
0118
01

401
70

1

74
9

701 401

21
01

321

101

70
1

101

11
01

401

201 11
0111

01

11
51

1

19
01

0

201

27

101

51

3

101

101

101

101

101

39

55

33

12
39

17
01

0

401

17
01

13
09

49

50
1

25

1

17
01

51

13
01

3

15
01

16
21

51

3

16
01

20
01

20
01

16
01

1

15
41 15

0115
01

15
01

12
01

501

301

301

1

301

0

201

601

601

18
47

13
01

13
01

13
01

0

201

401

651

51

12
01

12
01

701

12
01

12
01 12
01

12
01

12
01

301
1200

301

10
01

1001

0

60
1

70
1

1

701

19
01

19
01

0

19
01

19
01

19
01

19
01

0

60
1

11
01

101
501101

12
01

16
01

16
01

16
0120
1

00

0

0

POTOMAC

AVE SE

2N
D A

VE
 SW

B ST SW

4T
H

PL
 SW

3R
D

AV
E S

W

CONNECTOR
RD SW

DIST
RICT

SQ
 SW

9T
H S

T S
W

6T
H 

PL
 SW

D ST SW

C ST SW

D ST SW

C ST SW

1ST ST SE

1S
T S

T S
W

I ST SE

P ST SW

N ST SW

O ST SW HA
LF

 ST
 SE

CA
NA

L
ST

 SW

7T
H 

ST
 SW

Q ST SW

N ST SE

WHARF
ST SW

K ST SW K ST SW

S ST SW

1S
T S

T S
E

MAINE

AVE SW

OHIO DR SW

G ST SW

MA
KE

MI
E P

L S
W

H ST SW

WE
SL

EY
PL

 SW

6T
H 

ST
 SW

SO
UT

H 
CA

PIT
OL

 ST
 BN

1S
T S

T S
E

HA
LF

 ST
 SW

HA
LF

 ST
 SE

4T
H 

ST
 SW

OHIO DR SW

V ST SW

3R
D

ST
 SW

NEW JERSEY AVE SE

O ST SW

CA
RR

OL
LS

BU
RG

PL
 SW

SO
UT

H
CA

PIT
OL

ST
 SW

DE
LA

WA
RE

 AV
E S

W
SOUTH CAPITOL ST BN

SUTTO
N

SQ SW

6T
H 

ST
 SW

WA
TE

R S
T S

W

L ST SE

CU
SH

IN
G

PL
 SE

P ST SE

CA
NA

L
ST

 SW

TINGEY
ST SE

N PL SE

T ST SW

M ST SE

L ST SW

O ST SE

K ST SE

2N
D 

ST
 SW

CA
NA

L
ST

 SW

L ST SW

SO
UT

H
CA

PIT
OL

ST
 SWR ST SW

L ST SE

4T
H

AV
E S

W

3R
D A

VE
 SW

N ST SW

POTOMAC

AVE SW

O ST SW

E ST SW

H ST SW

K ST SW

D ST SW

WATER ST SW

POTOMAC

AVE SW

I ST SW

HO
WI

SO
N

PL
 SW

VA
N S

T S
E

M ST SW

RO
BB

INS
 RD

 SW

3R
D 

ST
 SW

MAINE

AVE SW

MITSCHERRD SW

5T
H A

VE
 SW

1S
T A

VE
 SW

2N
D 

ST
 SW

12TH EXPY SW VIRGINIAAVE SE

4T
H A

VE
 SW

INTERSTATE695 I BN

INTERSTATE695 I BN

OHIO DR SW

OHIO DR SW

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA - SNOW PLANNING MAP

. 0 0.065 0.13 0.195 0.26 0.3250.0325
Miles

DisclaimerThe base map was compiled from aerial photography
and airborne GPS data acquired in March and April 1999.

All mapping is referenced to the Maryland State Plane
Coordinate System 1983 North American horizontal datum 
and 1988 vertical datum in meters.

1:11,499Scale DDOT/SNOW/IPMA/WMATAData
Source

Map Type

Serial No

Planning Map

000000 DDOT GIS

Unknown

February 22, 2018Date Created

Expiration Date

Created By

The information contained on this page is NOT to be construed or used as a "legal description".
District Department of Transportation (DDOT) does not provide any guaranty of accuracy 
or completeness regarding the map information. Any errors or omissions should be reported to the
DDOT Geographic Data Systems Division of the Office of Information Technology & Innovations 
Administration.
In no event will  DDOT be l iable for any damages, includ ing but not limited to loss of data, lost profits, 
business interruption, loss of business information or any other pecuniary loss that might arise from
the use of this map or information it contains.

Government of the Distric t of C olumbia
Muriel Browser, Mayor

District Department o f Transportation
Jeff Marootian, Director

Light Plow(504)
Legend

nm Public School

®v Hospital

^DC Salt Dome

# 1 - 3 Speed Humps

# 4 - 6 Speed Humps
# 7 - 10 Speed Humps

Private Streets

Dead End Streets
AOC
Primary
Secondary

Priority Hills
Narrow Road
NPS
NHS
Bridge
LPRoutesPly


